
ADSL 

SOFT T-BALL
All Games are at Toohig Park 630 Gallivan Blvd

Saturday May 4  at 9AM

Wednesday May 8 at 6PM

Saturday May 11 at 9AM

Wednesday May15 at 6PM

Saturday May 18 at 9AM

Wednesday May 22 at 6PM

Saturday May 25 NO GAMES

(Memorial Weekend)

Wednesday May 29 at 6PM

Saturday June 1 at 9AM

Wednesday June 5 at 6PM

Saturday June 8 at 9AM

Wednesday June 12 at 6PM

Saturday June 15 at 9AM  

Wednesday June 19 at 6PM

Saturday June 22 at 9AM AWARDS!


